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Jugador

84 ALVAREZ GERARDO

44 CERVANTES BENJAMIN

18 RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO
68 ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE

52 LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE

77 GONZALEZ LUIS ANGEL

79 RUIZ DIEGO ARMANDO

41 SANCHEZ LUIS

13 SOSA DIAZ HECTOR

53 GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD

CICLO 2018-19 (MORELIA)
QUINIENLA INDIVIDUAL SIN HANDICAP

L1

Equipo

WARRIORS

FUTURA MEDICA

VALEDORES

AMIGOS "A"

BLASITO

BOL MORELIA

BOL MORELIA

FUTURA MEDICA

ELBUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
NE HOTEL

36 MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTC LOS RECORTADOS

16 VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO

55 REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
87 ALVAREZ IGNACIO

78 ORTEGA LUIS ADRIAN

14 CARRANZA TESTAR LUIS E.

49 RODRIGUEZ RICARDO

85 OCHOA ALEJANDRO

88 CERVANTES FRANCISCO

47 VERA ARAUJO JESUS

17 MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
42 GORDILLO HERNAN

15 RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO
83 CARVAJAL EMILIO

81 MONTIEL GABRIEL

82 CERVANTES CUAUHTEMOC

43 GARCIA HECTOR

48 VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
45 MARTINEZ JULIAN

80 VILLASENOR LUIS FERNANDO
75 VILLALOBOS RICARDO

20 LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
86 LINARES TOMAS

19 VIVANCO PABLO

33 MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
46 VERA ARAUJO JUAN

73 LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO

ELBUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
NE HOTEL

LOS CORSARIOS

BOL MORELIA

ELBUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
BLASITO

LOS CORSARIOS

LOS CORSARIOS

PINGUINOS

VALEDORES

FUTURA MEDICA

ELBUENO, EL MALO Y ELFEGO
WARRIORS

WARRIORS

WARRIORS

FUTURA MEDICA

PINGUINOS

PINGUINOS

BOL MORELIA

AGUAS DE LOURDES
VALEDORES

LOS CORSARIOS

VALEDORES

LOS RECORTADOS
PINGUINOS

AGUAS DE LOURDES

231
210
247
221
170
176
198
173
199
203
229
241
212
215
183
182
197
174
149
184
155
153
178
185
174
206
202
155
193
156
146
151
184
155
196
159
170

L2

215
216
220
149
212
183
194
227
246
192
197
184
230
159
191
190
213
193
193
202
168
189
144
148
184
158
124
181
149
147
231
196
167
110
199
171
182

L3

209
177
200
163
182
214
206
151
171
204
209
185
183
162
157
189
175
171
225
187
194
206
170
168
192
169
183
124
180
168
158
191
145
180
176
132
169

L4

178
206
179
254
223
201
203
214
179
175
213
186
176
173
175
157
196
177
177
156
170
195
179
221
167
159
169
169
181
146
178
125
170
164
140
169
122

L5

167
255
221
233
163
189
213
201
215
216
158
216
181
229
199
171
172
177
173
191
162
192
179
180
195
180
183
188
159
177
148
156
151
214
119
129
138

L6

258
196
160
202
232
224
189
191
194
190
189
174
185
205
211
238
186
181
179
172
186
183
210
193
185
152
202
220
189
220
154
182
141
184
146
155
147

L7

213
191
214
215
245
226
204
235
166
189
171
166
185
209
211
191
161
226
202
198
243
158
215
180
169
208
167
177
160
182
155
168
211
153
146
151
134

Pinos

1471
1451
1441
1437
1427
1413
1407
1392
1370
1369
1366
1352
1352
1352
1327
1318
1300
1299
1298
1290
1278
1276
1275
1275
1266
1232
1230
1214
1211
1196
1170
1169
1169
1160
1122
1066
1062

Prom.

210.14
207.29
205.86
205.29
203.86
201.86
201.00
198.86
195.71
195.57
195.14
193.14
193.14
193.14
189.57
188.29
185.71
185.57
185.43
184.29
182.57
182.29
182.14
182.14
180.86
176.00
175.71
173.43
173.00
170.86
167.14
167.00
167.00
165.71
160.29
152.29
151.71



